
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
January, 2015 

 
Thursday, January 1, 2015
Federal Holiday  

Friday, January 2, 2015
No meetings scheduled 

Monday, January 5, 2015
10:30 AM      Meeting w/James Stone,  

Plymouth Rock Companies 
 
3:00 PM      Phone Call w/Alejandro Lopez,  

Seguro de Depositos of Argentina 
 
Tuesday, January 6, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Wednesday, January 7, 2015
10:30 AM      Phone call w/J.P. Sabourin, 
       Malaysia Deposit Insurance Corp. 
 
12:00 PM      Lunch w/Stanley Fischer, Vice Chairman 
       Federal Reserve Board 
 
2:00 PM      Phone call w/Michele Bourque, 
       Canada Deposit Insurance Corp. 
 
3:00 PM      Phone call w/Alex Kuczynski, 

UK Financial Services Compensation 
Scheme 

 
Thursday, January 8, 2015
11:00 AM      Phone call w/Patrick Loeb, esisuisse 
        
12:00 PM      Lunch w/Martin Gruenberg 
       FDIC Chairman 
 
1:30 PM      Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski,  
       Bank Guarantee Fund 
       
2:30 PM      Meeting w/Congressman Garrett 



Friday, January 9, 2015
11:00 AM      Phone call w/John Chikura, 
       Zimbabwe Deposit Protection Corp. 
 
12:30 PM      Lunch w/Alan Greenspan,   
       Greenspan & Associates, LLP 
      
Monday, January 12, 2015
10:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM      Phone interview w/Joe Adler, 
       American Banker 
 
3:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, January 13, 2015
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, January 14, 2015
1:00 PM Meeting w/Mateusz Szczurek, Polish 

Minister of Finance, and Ludwik Kotecki, 
Bank Guarantee Fund Council Warsaw, 
Poland 

 
Thursday, January 15, 2015
All Day IADI Special Governance Committee 

Strategic Meeting – Warsaw, Poland 
 
Friday, January 16, 2015
All Day IADI Special Governance Committee 

Strategic Meeting – Warsaw, Poland 
 
Monday, January 19, 2015
Federal Holiday 
 
Tuesday, January 20, 2015
10:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 



 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, January 21, 2015
10:00 AM      FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, 
       FDIC Chairman 
 
11:30 AM      Phone call w/Marcus Stanley,  

Americans for Financial Reform 
 
12:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, January 22, 2015
All Day Speaker and attendee at Federal Reserve 

2015 Credit Risk Conference, Kansas City 
 
Friday, January 23, 2015
 
No scheduled meetings 
 
Monday, January 26, 2015
10:30 AM      Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg,  
       FDIC Chairman     
 
12:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, January 27, 2015
10:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 



11:45 AM      Interview w/Ryan Tracy, 
       Wall Street Journal 
 
Wednesday, January 28, 2015
9:15 AM Meeting w/Congressman Leutkemeyer 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM      Lunch w/Senator Warren 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, January 29, 2015
 
10:30 AM      Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg 
       FDIC Chairman 
 
11:30 AM      Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski 
       Bank Guarantee Fund 
       
12:30 PM   Lunch w/Daniel Tarullo, 

Federal Reserve Board  
 
2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, January 30, 2015
All Day Speaker and Attendee at Assembly for Bank 

Directors, Amelia Island, FL 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
February, 2015 

 
Monday, February 2, 2015
10:30 AM      Phone call w/staff  
 
11:00 AM      Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski 
       Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
Tuesday, February 3, 2015
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, February 4, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Thursday, February 5, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Friday, February 6, 2015
12:00 PM Meeting w/Directors of Deposit Insurance of 

Vietnam – Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 
 
Monday, February 9, 2015
All day 11th Asia-Pacific High Level Meeting on 

Banking Supervision – Manila, Philippines 
 
Tuesday, February 10, 2015
All day 11th Asia-Pacific High Level Meeting on 

Banking Supervision – Manila, Philippines 
 
Wednesday, February 11, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Thursday, February 12, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Friday, February 13, 2015
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 



Monday, February 16, 2015
Federal Holiday 
 
Tuesday, February 17, 2015
10:00 AM      FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 
 
Wednesday, February 18, 2015
10:00 AM      Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg 
       FDIC Chairman 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, February 19, 2015
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, February 20, 2015
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, February 23, 2015
10:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM      Lunch meeting w/Jose Vinals, IMF 
 
3:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 



4:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, February 24, 2015
12:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, February 25, 2015
9:30 AM      Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, 
       Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
12:00 PM      Phone call w/Alejandro Lopez,  
       Seguro de Depositos of Argentina 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, February 26, 2015
10:00 AM      Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg 
       FDIC Chairman 
 
11:00 AM      Phone call w/Michele Bourque, 

Canada Deposit Insurance Corp. 
 
12:30 PM      Meeting w/Ohio Bankers Association  
 
2:00 PM Attend Operation Hope “Inside Listening 

Session” 
 
4:30 PM      Phone interview w/Yalman Onaran, 
       Bloomberg News 
 
Friday, February 27, 2015
10:15 AM      Phone call w/Alejandro Lopez, 

Seguro de Depositos of Argentina 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 



 
12:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Phone call w/Alex Kuczynski,  

UK Financial Services Compensation 
Scheme 

 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
  



Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
March, 2015 

 
Monday, March 2, 2015
9:30 AM      Phone call w/Gail Verley, IADI 
       
2:00 PM      Speaker at Institute of International Bankers 
       Annual Conference 
 
4:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
6:30 PM Phone call w/JP Sabourin, Malaysia Deposit 

Insurance Corp. 
 
Tuesday, March 3, 2015
8:00 AM      Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski 
       Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, March 4, 2015
8:00 AM      Phone call w/William Su, 

Central Deposit Insurance Corp. of Taiwan 
 
10:00 AM      Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg 
       FDIC Chairman 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
 



Tuesday, March 10, 2015
All Day      IADI Executive Committee Meeting   
       & Conference, Bogota, Columbia 
 
Wednesday, March 11, 2015
All Day      IADI Executive Committee Meeting   
       & Conference, Bogota, Columbia 
 
Thursday, March 12, 2015
All Day      IADI Executive Committee Meeting   
       & Conference, Bogota, Columbia 
 
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting via 

Conference Call 
 
Friday, March 13, 2015
No meetings scheduled 
 
Monday, March 16, 2015
Vacation 
 
Tuesday, March 17, 2015
Vacation 
 
Wednesday, March 18, 2015
Vacation 
 
Thursday, March 19, 2015
Vacation 
 
Friday, March 20, 2015
Vacation 
 
Monday, March 23, 2015
 
9:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
10:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM      Phone call w/Michele Bourque, 
       Canada Deposit Insurance Corp. 
 
12:30 PM      Speak @ National Agricultural Credit 
       Committee Luncheon 



3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, March 24, 2015
9:30 AM      Phone call w/Michele Bourque, 
       Canada Deposit Insurance Corp. 
 
11:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 

Wednesday, March 25, 2015
11:00 AM      Meeting w/Reuters Breaking Views writers 
       New York 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/Paul Volcker, Volcker Alliance 

New York 
 

6:45pm Speaker at Committee for Monetary 
Research & Education 

 New York 
 
Thursday, March 26, 2015
9:15 AM Meeting w/Joshua Rosner, Graham Fisher & 

Co. 
 New York 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/ Gillian Tett & Barney Jopson, 
 Financial Times 
 
Friday, March 27, 2015
7:30 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, 
 Bank Guarantee Fund 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 



11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Martin Gruenberg, FDIC 

Chairman 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, March 30, 2015
4:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, March 31, 2015
10:15 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Phone interview w/Yalman Onaran, 

Bloomberg News 
 
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 


